AMD Embedded V1000/R1000 Series SoC
Platform for AMD FP5 SoC Processor
D3713-V/R mITX
Industrial Series
 * AMD Radeon™ Vega Graphics (within SoC)
 * Up to 4x DisplayPort V1.4
 * Dual Channel LVDS (24 Bit) and eDP V1.3 (4 K) onboard
 * Designed for fanless Operation

Ordering Information
Accessories
ARTICLE PART NO. DESCRIPTION
D3713-V1 mITX S26361-F5120-V176 AMD Embedded V1202B SoC
D3713-V2 MITX S26361-F5120-V177 AMD Embedded V1605B SoC
D3713-V4 MITX S26361-F5120-V178 AMD Embedded V1807B SoC
D3713-R1 MITX S26361-F5120-V170 AMD Embedded R1102G SoC
D3713-R2 MITX S26361-F5120-V179 AMD Embedded R1305G SoC
D3713-R4 MITX S26361-F5120-V180 AMD Embedded R1606G SoC
C
o
p
y